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US Open 2025

usope’f’ Women's Qualifying Singles
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Round 1
JONES, Francesca GBR
HRUNCAKOVA, Viktoria SVK
WATSON, Heather GBR
GORGODZE, Ekaterine GEO
SANCHEZ, Ana Sofia MEX
HARTONO, Arianne NED
KOEVERMANS, Anouk NED
GADECKI, Olivia AUS
VALENTOVA, Tereza CZE
BARTHEL, Mona GER
PROZOROVA, Tatiana
TREVISAN, Martina ITA
BURRAGE, Jodie GBR
TIG, Patricia Maria ROU
MARTINEZ CIREZ, Carlota ESP
RUS, Arantxa NED
ITO, Aoi JPN
FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena GER

MARISTANY ZULETA DE REALES, Guiomar ESP

Round 2
[1]

Round 3

[19]
(2]

(18]
(3]

RAKOTOMANGA RAJAONAH, Tiantsoa FRA

PEDONE, Giorgia ITA
CHWALINSKA, Maja POL
TJEN, Janice INA
LEPCHENKO, Varvara USA
GALFI, Dalma HUN
URHOBO, Akasha USA
CRAWLEY, Fiona USA
CHIRICO, Louisa USA
NAHIMANA, Sada BDI
LEONARD, Manon FRA
ORMAECHEA, Paula ARG
UDVARDY, Panna HUN
TOMOVA, Viktoriya BUL
BURILLO, Irene ESP
STAKUSIC, Marina CAN
VANDEWINKEL, Hanne BEL
NIEMEIER, Jule GER
SAVILLE, Daria AUS
BRANCACCIO, Nuria ITA
HON, Priscilla AUS
GRACHEVA, Varvara FRA
BRENGLE, Madison USA
WUERTH, Tara CRO
RODIONOVA, Arina AUS
PALICOVA, Barbora CZE
PRIDANKINA, Elena

DAY, Kayla USA
SHIBAHARA, Ena JPN
VOLYNETS, Katie USA
COSTOULAS, Sofia BEL
HONER, Amelia USA
OSUIGWE, Whitney USA
HERCOG, Polona SLO
ANDRIANJAFITRIMO, Tessah FRA
FETT, Jana CRO
GARLAND, Joanna TPE
BEJLEK, Sara CZE

AIAVA, Destanee AUS
MIKULSKYTE, Justina LTU
OKAMURA, Kyoka JPN
VICKERY, Sachia USA
SOBOLIEVA, Anastasiia UKR
VON DEICHMANN, Kathinka LIE
SEIDEL, Ella GER

[22]
(4]

(W)
w)

[29]
(5]

(27]
(6]

[20]
(7]

w)

(30]
(8]

[21]
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
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Round 1
ZHANG, Shuai CHN
STOIANA, Mary USA
VIDMANOVA, Darja CZE
IYENGAR, Maya USA
CENGIZ, Berfu TUR
WEI, Sijia CHN
NAEF, Celine SUI
ROMERO GORMAZ, Leyre ESP
PERA, Bernarda USA
JONES, Emerson AUS
PIGOSSI, Laura BRA
ZIDANSEK, Tamara SLO
SHARMA, Astra AUS
RADIVOJEVIC, Lola SRB
NGUYEN, Alexis USA
JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA, Victoria AND
MARCINKO, Petra CRO
GAO, Xinyu CHN
EKSTRAND, Monika USA
CHARAEVA, Alina
FRUHVIRTOVA, Linda CZE
MARTIC, Petra CRO
BRANSTINE, Carson CAN
WANG, Xiyu CHN
SEMENISTAJA, Darja LAT
LAZARO GARCIA, Andrea ESP
OLIYNYKOVA, Oleksandra UKR
CABRERA, Lizette AUS
KORNEEVA, Alina
KLIMOVICOVA, Linda POL
MANDLIK, Elizabeth USA
PONCHET, Jessika FRA
TODONI, Anca ROU
DART, Harriet GBR
VEDDER, Eva NED
AKLI, Ayana USA
SELEKHMETEVA, Oksana
RIERA, Julia ARG
SHYMANOVICH, Iryna
KRAUS, Sinja AUT
GRABHER, Julia AUT
SALKOVA, Dominika CZE
DMITRUK, Kristina
JUVAN, Kaja SLO
PENICKOVA, Kristina USA
HONTAMA, Mai JPN
TARARUDEE, Lanlana THA
MARINO, Rebecca CAN
CARLE, Maria Lourdes ARG
ZHAO, Carol CAN
DIATCHENKO, Vitalia
STEFANINI, Lucrezia ITA
DAVIS, Lauren USA
INOUE, Hina USA
SNIGUR, Daria UKR
WALTERT, Simona SuUl
KAWA, Katarzyna POL
LIU, Claire USA
HUNTER, Storm AUS
INGLIS, Maddison AUS
BRACE, Cadence CAN
HIBINO, Nao JPN
TIMOFEEVA, Maria
ERJAVEC, Veronika SLO
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(9]
(W)

(W)

[23]
[10]

(W)
(28]
[11]

(w)

(31]
[12]

[25]
[13]

(W)

[26]
[14]

(W)

[17]
[15]

[24]
[16]

(32]

Round 2

Round 3
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